
Back to School Chess Camp 2026 - Round 7
Standings
Place Name                    Feder Rtg Loc  Score M-Buch. Buch. Progr.

 1-4  Ho, Yan-Lok             B         686  5        21.5  27.0   22.0
      Kim, Daniel (Mansfield) B         780  5        20.0  26.5   23.0
      Li, Chris               B         647  5        17.5  23.0   16.0
      Kim, Ryan               B         577  5        17.0  22.5   17.0
 5-6  Ang, Daniel             B         1001 4.5      19.0  26.5   15.0
      Le, Ngoc                B         915  4.5      18.5  25.0   18.0
  7   Rowell, Myke            B         709  4        20.0  26.5   19.0
 8-9  Sharma, Yuvaan          B         500  3        20.0  25.5   11.0
      Tajik, Ariyan                          3        18.5  24.0   11.0
 10   Yau, Oliver                            2        18.5  24.0   11.0
 11   Sharma, Yudhir                         1        18.0  24.5    5.0

Cross Table
No Name                    Feder Rtg  1    2    3    4    5    6    7  

1  Ho, Yan-Lok             B         11:W  5:W  2:L  4:W  7:W  6:W  3:L
2  Kim, Daniel (Mansfield) B          9:W  6:W  1:W  7:W  4:L  3:L 10:W
3  Li, Chris               B          5:L 11:W  7:L  9:W  8:W  2:W  1:W
4  Kim, Ryan               B          6:L  8:W 10:W  1:L  2:W  0:W 11:W
5  Ang, Daniel             B          3:W  1:L  8:L  6:D  0:W  7:W  9:W
6  Le, Ngoc                B          4:W  2:L  9:W  5:D 10:W  1:L  8:W
7  Rowell, Myke            B          8:W 10:W  3:W  2:L  1:L  5:L  0:W
8  Sharma, Yuvaan          B          7:L  4:L  5:W  0:W  3:L 11:W  6:L
9  Tajik, Ariyan                      2:L  0:W  6:L  3:L 11:W 10:W  5:L
10 Yau, Oliver                        0:W  7:L  4:L 11:W  6:L  9:L  2:L
11 Sharma, Yudhir                     1:L  3:L  0:W 10:L  9:L  8:L  4:L

Ratings (Local)
No  Name                    Feder Loc Id Loc  Score Exp. Chg*K Rav Rprfm

1.  Ang, Daniel             B            1001 2.5/5 4.30   -18 691   691
2.  Le, Ngoc                B            915  2.5/5 3.80   -13 709   709
3.  Kim, Daniel (Mansfield) B            780  3.0/5 3.00     0 707   779
4.  Rowell, Myke            B            709  2.0/5 2.40    -4 723   651
5.  Ho, Yan-Lok             B            686  4.0/6 2.28    17 772   897
6.  Li, Chris               B            647  3.0/5 1.90    11 735   807
7.  Kim, Ryan               B            577  2.0/4 1.24     8 720   720
8.  Sharma, Yuvaan          B            500  1.0/5 0.85     2 770   530
9.  Sharma, Yudhir                            0.0/4            603     0
10. Tajik, Ariyan                             0.0/4            836     0
11. Yau, Oliver                               0.0/4            745     0
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